
Nombre Mail LinkedIn

1 Julio Cazaban Julio@wasabi.team https://uy.linkedin.com/in/julio-cazaban-b76a5b3

2 Isabella Antonaccio isaantonaccio@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/isaantonaccio

3 Marcelo Battó marcelobatto@gmail.com
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/marcelo-batt%C3%B3-

lindsay-27345749

4 Magalí Da Silva magali.dasilva@gmail.com
https://de.linkedin.com/in/magalidasilva1976?trk=peop

le-guest_people_search-card

5 Fernando Carrau fercarrau@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/fernando-carrau-

7a98a96a/?originalSubdomain=uy

6 Mauro Costa maurocos89@gmail.com https://uy.linkedin.com/in/mauro-costa-83436959

7 Marcelo Ciapessoni mciapessoni@hotmail.com
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/lic-marcelo-ciapessoni-

1ba09866

8 Stephan Heit stephan@encirculo.uy https://uy.linkedin.com/in/stephanheitpuglia

9 Tamara Farré tamarafarre@gemma.uy https://uy.linkedin.com/in/tamarafarre

10 Victoria Córdoba cra.cordobaduarte@gmail.com
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/mar%25C3%25ADa-victoria-

c%25C3%25B3rdoba-duarte-70b69860

11 Hernán Voituret hvoituret@anii.org.uy
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hern%C3%A1n-voituret-

g%C3%B3mez-805b9178/?originalSubdomain=uy

12 Justin Graside justingraside@gmail.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/justingraside/?originalSub

domain=uy

13 José Alonso jose@geekcreativeeconomics.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jos%C3%A9-alonso-

83946332/?originalSubdomain=uy

14 Mariana Chango marianach@alfabeta.com.uy
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mariana-chango-

larghero/

15 Cristian Pos cristianpos@gmail.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/cristian-pos-a941b1b/ 

16 Diego Pereira dpereirape@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/diego-pereira-pereyra-

a4a9a83/ 

17 Carmen Correa carmen.correa@promujer.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/carmen-correa-

78594724/?originalSubdomain=uy

18 Federica Abella federicaa@netgate.com.uy
https://www.linkedin.com/in/federica-abella-delucchi-

5b62b47/?originalSubdomain=uy
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